Dr Kim Joon (ENT Specialist)MD,

Educational Background

Chosun University Medical College

Present Affiliation

Director of Baroko Plastic Surgery

Senior Academic Director, Korean Society of Aesthetic Plastic Surgery

Visiting Professor, Sungkyunkwan University School of Medicine

Former Director of Oh & Young Plastic Surgery

Doctor of Otorhinolaryngology (Nose) Science

Member, Korean Society of Otorhinolaryngology

Member, Korean Facial Plastic Society

Member, Korean Society of Clinic

Member of the Korean Facial Plastic Society

Member, Korean Society of Aesthetic Surgery